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Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

02/05/2013 000083 CHEQ COMP 1.762,47 D 15.033,86 C

02/05/2013 000174 CHEQ COMP 678,00 D 14.355,86 C

02/05/2013 000178 CHEQ COMP 1.762,47 D 12.593,39 C

03/05/2013 000087 CHEQUE SAC 678,00 D 11.915,39 C

03/05/2013 000081 CHEQ COMP 1.832,97 D 10.082,42 C

03/05/2013 000089 CHEQ COMP 678,00 D 9.404,42 C

03/05/2013 000177 CHEQ COMP 1.370,45 D 8.033,97 C

03/05/2013 000081 CH DEV M35 1.832,97 C 9.866,94 C

03/05/2013 000089 CH DEV M33 678,00 C 10.544,94 C

03/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 343,06 C 10.888,00 C

03/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 467,81 C 11.355,81 C

10/05/2013 000180 CHEQ COMP 1.762,47 D 9.593,34 C

14/05/2013 000001 CRED TED 5.035,92 C 14.629,26 C

14/05/2013 000001 CRED TED 12.111,57 C 26.740,83 C

14/05/2013 000001 CRED TED 8.881,82 C 35.622,65 C

14/05/2013 000018 CRED.AUTOR 1.697,67 C 37.320,32 C

14/05/2013 000093 CHEQ COMP 1.832,97 D 35.487,35 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 713,25 C 36.200,60 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 3.652,21 C 39.852,81 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.085,49 C 40.938,30 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 3.932,84 C 44.871,14 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 2.849,60 C 47.720,74 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 225,60 C 47.946,34 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.293,33 C 49.239,67 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.212,59 C 50.452,26 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 902,53 C 51.354,79 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 251,09 C 51.605,88 C

14/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.560,09 C 53.165,97 C

16/05/2013 000094 CHEQUE SAC 678,00 D 52.487,97 C

17/05/2013 000092 CHEQUE SAC 350,00 D 52.137,97 C
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20/05/2013 000095 CHEQUE SAC 300,00 D 51.837,97 C

20/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 467,72 C 52.305,69 C

20/05/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 342,99 C 52.648,68 C

27/05/2013 000096 CHEQUE SAC 1.365,00 D 51.283,68 C

27/05/2013 000097 CHEQUE SAC 828,00 D 50.455,68 C

27/05/2013 000101 CHEQUE SAC 1.762,47 D 48.693,21 C

27/05/2013 000104 CHEQUE SAC 1.762,47 D 46.930,74 C

27/05/2013 000105 CHEQUE SAC 1.370,45 D 45.560,29 C

27/05/2013 000107 CHEQUE SAC 678,00 D 44.882,29 C

27/05/2013 000106 CHEQ COMP 678,00 D 44.204,29 C

27/05/2013 000110 CHEQ COMP 852,75 D 43.351,54 C

27/05/2013 000106 CH DEV M35 678,00 C 44.029,54 C

28/05/2013 000098 CHEQ COMP 1.762,47 D 42.267,07 C

28/05/2013 000102 CHEQ COMP 1.762,47 D 40.504,60 C

29/05/2013 000100 CHEQUE SAC 1.832,97 D 38.671,63 C

31/05/2013 000108 CHEQUE SAC 678,00 D 37.993,63 C
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